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Panel 1: Bringing a Theory to Life: Origins, Expectations, and 
Realization 

 Annalise Acorn: annalise.acorn@all-souls.ox.ac.uk 
 Daniel Van Ness: dvanness@pfi.org 

 

Panel 2: Victims in Restorative Justice  

 Daniel Van Ness: dvanness@pfi.org 
 Hon. John Cratsley: jcratsley@law.harvard.edu 
 Hon. Janine Geske: janine.geske@marquette.edu 
 Pierre R. Berastaín: pierreberastain@post.harvard.edu 

 

Panel 3: Empowering Youth Through Restorative Justice 

 Hon. Jay Blitzman: jay.blitzman@jud.state.ma.us 
 Chandra Banks: cbanks@cpsd.us 
 Christine Agaiby: c-agaiby@law.northwestern.edu 

 

Panel 4: Restorative Principles in Transitional Justice 

 Adriaan Lanni: adlanni@law.harvard.edu 
 Timothy Longman: longman@bu.edu 
 Carl Stauffer: carl.stauffer@emu.edu 
 Pushpi Weerakoon: pushpi_weerakoon@hks15.harvard.edu 

 

 


